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OVERALL CV

Vehicle .
Team Name Score Penalties
Number
Cl12 Aristotle Racing Team 509 45
C33 Frederick University Formula Racing Team 285.2 20
c20 Formula Student Technical University of 213 40
Crete Team
C55 Kingston Racing Team 203
C09 Pelops Racing Team 142
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Vehicle Number

ENGINEERING DESIGN CV

Team Name
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Ci2

C20

C55

C33

Co9

Aristotle Racing Team

Formula Student Technical University of Crete Team

Kingston Racing Team

Frederick University Formula Racing Team

Pelops Racing Team

150

89

77

62

60
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COST & MANUFACTURING CV

Vehicle Number Team Name
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C20

C12

C55

C33

C09

Formula Student Technical University of Crete Team

Aristotle Racing Team

Kingston Racing Team

Frederick University Formula Racing Team

Pelops Racing Team

90

81

55

32

31
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BUSINESS PLAN CV

Vehicle Number Team Name

C20 Formula Student Technical University of Crete Team 74
C12 Aristotle Racing Team 73
C55 Kingston Racing Team 71
C33 Frederick University Formula Racing Team 70
Cc09 Pelops Racing Team 51
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Vehicle Number

ACCELERATION CV

Team Name

==

Ci12

C33

Co9

C56

C20

Aristotle Racing Team

Frederick University Formula Racing Team

Pelops Racing Team

Kingston Racing Team

Formula Student Technical University of Crete Team

75

61
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Vehicle Number

Ci2

C33

Co9

C56

C20

SKIDPAD CV

Team Name

Aristotle Racing Team

Frederick University Formula Racing Team

Pelops Racing Team

Kingston Racing Team

Formula Student Technical University of
Crete Team

75

47
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AUTOCROSS CV

Vehicl
Shicie Team Name

Number

C12 Aristotle Racing Team 100

C33 Frederick University Formula Racing Team 33.2

C09 Pelops Racing Team 0

C55 Kingston Racing Team 0

c20 Formula Student Technical University of Crete 0
Team
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ENDURANCE CV

Vehicl
shicie Team Name

Number

C33 Frederick University Formula Racing Team 0
Cl12 Aristotle Racing Team 0
C09 Pelops Racing Team 0
C55 Kingston Racing Team 0

Formula Student Technical University of Crete

C20
Team
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Vehicle

Number

C33

Ci12

Co09

C55

C20

EFFICIENCY CV

Team Name

Frederick University Formula Racing Team

Aristotle Racing Team

Pelops Racing Team

Kingston Racing Team

Formula Student Technical University of Crete Team

FORMULA

==




