

OVERALL CV

Vehicle Number	Team Name	Score	Penalties
C12	Aristotle Racing Team	509	45
C33	Frederick University Formula Racing Team	285.2	20
C20	Formula Student Technical University of Crete Team	213	40
C55	Kingston Racing Team	203	
C09	Pelops Racing Team	142	



ENGINEERING DESIGN CV

Vehicle Number	Team Name	Score
C12	Aristotle Racing Team	150
C20	Formula Student Technical University of Crete Team	89
C55	Kingston Racing Team	77
C33	Frederick University Formula Racing Team	62
C09	Pelops Racing Team	60



COST & MANUFACTURING CV

Vehicle Number	Team Name	Score
C20	Formula Student Technical University of Crete Team	90
C12	Aristotle Racing Team	81
C55	Kingston Racing Team	55
C33	Frederick University Formula Racing Team	32
C09	Pelops Racing Team	31



BUSINESS PLAN CV

Vehicle Number	Team Name	Score
C20	Formula Student Technical University of Crete Team	74
C12	Aristotle Racing Team	73
C55	Kingston Racing Team	71
C33	Frederick University Formula Racing Team	70
C09	Pelops Racing Team	51



ACCELERATION CV

Vehicle Number	Team Name	Score
C12	Aristotle Racing Team	75
C33	Frederick University Formula Racing Team	61
C09	Pelops Racing Team	0
C55	Kingston Racing Team	0
C20	Formula Student Technical University of Crete Team	0



SKIDPAD CV

Vehicle Number	Team Name	Score
C12	Aristotle Racing Team	75
C33	Frederick University Formula Racing Team	47
C09	Pelops Racing Team	0
C55	Kingston Racing Team	0
C20	Formula Student Technical University of Crete Team	0



AUTOCROSS CV

Vehicle Number	Team Name	Score
C12	Aristotle Racing Team	100
C33	Frederick University Formula Racing Team	33.2
C09	Pelops Racing Team	0
C55	Kingston Racing Team	0
C20	Formula Student Technical University of Crete Team	0



ENDURANCE CV

Vehicle Number	Team Name	Score
C33	Frederick University Formula Racing Team	0
C12	Aristotle Racing Team	0
C09	Pelops Racing Team	0
C55	Kingston Racing Team	0
C20	Formula Student Technical University of Crete Team	0



EFFICIENCY CV

Vehicle Number	Team Name	Score
C33	Frederick University Formula Racing Team	0
C12	Aristotle Racing Team	0
C09	Pelops Racing Team	0
C55	Kingston Racing Team	0
C20	Formula Student Technical University of Crete Team	0